
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

DC DEMOCRAZIA CRISTIANA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - CANNIZZARO 8 2 9 5 5 3 3 3 11 7 15 10 14 8 6 7 12 5 8 11 416 

  2 - CHIELLO AR 6 2 10 6 9 2 4 7 0 3 4 1 8 23 14 2 7 10 11 13 316 

  3 - RUGGERI MA 23 4 2 8 3 2 3 6 12 8 10 17 9 4 3 3 3 10 4 0 291 

  4 - ADRAGNA DA 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 34 

  5 - AMICO PASC 7 1 4 3 5 0 0 1 4 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 5 0 1 3 104 

  6 - BARI ANTON 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 6 1 4 1 1 0 1 65 

  7 - BATTAGLIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DI FRANCES 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 1 7 48 

  9 - DI SALVO P 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 3 2 1 5 0 0 50 

 10 - FIRENZE GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 11 - GALATOLO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 7 

 12 - GIAMMANCO 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

 13 - LO CASCIO 9 14 6 5 5 1 3 0 18 14 5 7 9 8 7 6 10 9 11 6 376 

 14 - MAIRA ALDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 15 - MEDICO GIO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 16 - RASPANTI G 3 2 6 7 3 2 2 1 2 5 2 3 8 9 6 8 17 4 7 13 246 

 17 - RUSSO VINC 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 18 - SANFILIPPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SCHILLACI 7 0 2 3 3 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 6 2 0 2 2 109 

 20 - SPANÒ ANNA 4 1 13 6 3 4 1 2 0 2 3 1 2 8 2 3 1 4 2 2 149 

 21 - TERESI MIC 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 22 - TERRANA RO 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 4 3 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 54 

 23 - VALENTI AL 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 

 24 - ZAMBITO FR 0 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 1 1 1 4 3 1 0 53 

 Totali 67 33 62 50 41 18 23 24 49 55 50 53 54 79 45 47 69 51 50 58 2.390 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

DC DEMOCRAZIA CRISTIANA

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - CANNIZZARO 6 5 1 2 8 10 4 5 9 4 7 11 12 4 13 8 5 23 4 4 416 

  2 - CHIELLO AR 7 10 2 3 2 7 17 11 14 2 5 5 1 3 7 6 7 11 2 1 316 

  3 - RUGGERI MA 2 7 0 0 2 4 2 8 1 2 1 5 8 3 6 8 7 12 1 2 291 

  4 - ADRAGNA DA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 34 

  5 - AMICO PASC 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 5 1 1 2 1 1 2 9 5 3 3 104 

  6 - BARI ANTON 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 9 2 3 1 0 65 

  7 - BATTAGLIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DI FRANCES 3 1 2 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 48 

  9 - DI SALVO P 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 7 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 3 0 50 

 10 - FIRENZE GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 11 - GALATOLO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 

 12 - GIAMMANCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 

 13 - LO CASCIO 6 5 9 4 1 4 3 8 8 7 3 0 2 7 1 9 12 14 5 6 376 

 14 - MAIRA ALDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 15 - MEDICO GIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 16 - RASPANTI G 3 9 5 6 9 5 11 7 6 1 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 3 3 2 246 

 17 - RUSSO VINC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 18 - SANFILIPPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SCHILLACI 0 5 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 1 109 

 20 - SPANÒ ANNA 4 8 0 1 0 2 10 11 3 2 0 5 0 0 7 0 8 4 0 2 149 

 21 - TERESI MIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 

 22 - TERRANA RO 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 2 4 54 

 23 - VALENTI AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 19 

 24 - ZAMBITO FR 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 4 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 53 

 Totali 38 56 22 21 26 42 54 61 58 28 26 36 27 25 45 57 59 83 29 29 2.390 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

DC DEMOCRAZIA CRISTIANA

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - CANNIZZARO 3 9 11 3 17 5 6 1 11 7 23 5 7 5 6 416 

  2 - CHIELLO AR 3 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 1 7 2 0 1 2 0 316 

  3 - RUGGERI MA 3 4 5 1 13 4 2 4 8 7 9 0 5 4 7 291 

  4 - ADRAGNA DA 1 0 3 0 4 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 34 

  5 - AMICO PASC 0 2 2 0 1 0 3 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 2 104 

  6 - BARI ANTON 2 3 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 65 

  7 - BATTAGLIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  8 - DI FRANCES 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 48 

  9 - DI SALVO P 0 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 

 10 - FIRENZE GI 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 11 - GALATOLO A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 12 - GIAMMANCO 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

 13 - LO CASCIO 2 23 6 5 0 9 10 3 0 22 6 4 7 8 4 376 

 14 - MAIRA ALDO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 15 - MEDICO GIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 16 - RASPANTI G 0 6 6 5 10 4 1 2 7 0 4 2 5 1 0 246 

 17 - RUSSO VINC 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

 18 - SANFILIPPO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SCHILLACI 1 0 9 2 7 5 4 1 1 2 0 3 1 5 1 109 

 20 - SPANÒ ANNA 0 8 1 0 4 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 149 

 21 - TERESI MIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 22 - TERRANA RO 0 4 0 0 1 1 1 1 8 0 4 0 0 0 1 54 

 23 - VALENTI AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 

 24 - ZAMBITO FR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 

 Totali 15 73 55 22 77 38 39 24 47 58 48 14 32 26 22 2.390 
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